
MEN'S 132.0 RESULTS

Men's 132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Kye Gerdes Medicine Lodge High School 126.0 185.0 0

2 Shadman Khan Wichita East High School 128.0 185.0 0

3 Nathan Chavez Pratt High School 131.0 180.0 0

4 Sebastian  Heredia Ulysses High School 130.0 175.0 0

5 Jim Bumm Remington High School 131.8 170.0 0

6 Ezekiel Flemming Wichita East High School 127.8 155.0 0

7 JP Manrique Wichita East High School 132.0 150.0 0

Men's 132.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Ezekiel Flemming Wichita East High School 127.8 290.0 0

2 JP Manrique Wichita East High School 132.0 285.0 0

3 Sebastian  Heredia Ulysses High School 130.0 275.0 0

4 Kye Gerdes Medicine Lodge High School 126.0 255.0 0

5 Shadman Khan Wichita East High School 128.0 255.0 0

6 Nathan Chavez Pratt High School 131.0 245.0 0

7 Jim Bumm Remington High School 131.8 215.0 0

Men's 132.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Kye Gerdes Medicine Lodge High School 126.0 185.0 0

2 Ezekiel Flemming Wichita East High School 127.8 175.0 0

3 Nathan Chavez Pratt High School 131.0 170.0 0

4 JP Manrique Wichita East High School 132.0 170.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Jim Bumm Remington High School 131.8 150.0 0

6 Shadman Khan Wichita East High School 128.0 135.0 0

7 Sebastian  Heredia Ulysses High School 130.0 135.0 0

Men's 132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Kye Gerdes Medicine Lodge High School 126.0 625.0 10

2 Ezekiel Flemming Wichita East High School 127.8 620.0 8

3 JP Manrique Wichita East High School 132.0 605.0 6

4 Nathan Chavez Pratt High School 131.0 595.0 4

5 Sebastian  Heredia Ulysses High School 130.0 585.0 2

6 Shadman Khan Wichita East High School 128.0 575.0 0

7 Jim Bumm Remington High School 131.8 535.0 1


